Sunday, February 19, 2012
Performancelll Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Performance |11 8 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 P0O8006 Matty 40. 50 0 1 3 4
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 P12002 Logan 38.24 0 3 2 9
2 P12009 dlie 35. 89 0 1 4 5
3 P12013 Pete 40. 38 0 2 3 4
4 P12006 Skyl ar No Tine 0 2 3 4
P12001 Keeta 38. 40 0 2 2 5
P12011 Ml es No Ti e 0 2 2 2
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Performance |11 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 P16002 WIlin' 34.20 0 4 2 6 20
2 P16015 Rosie 38.73 0 3 2 7 20
3 P16007 Trey 38.94 0 2 4 2 20
4 P16021 G acie 40. 24 1 1 2 8
P16016 Tucker No Tinme 0 2 2 9
P16027 Crystal Blu 37.40 0 3 2 5
P16024 Sammy 37.90 0 2 2 8
P16017 Sony No Ti nme 0 4 1 1
P16003 Skye No Tine 0 2 3 3
P16013 A No Ti nme 0 3 1 3
P16011 Sayre No Ti e 0 2 3 2
P16010 Neo 42.09 1 1 2 1
P16030 Tokal a 39.35 0 1 2 4
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Performance |11 22 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 P22012 Edge 39. 29 0 2 4 3 20
2 P22001 Theo 41. 82 0 3 3 6

Judge: Jessica

Scor e

13

Judge: Jessica

Scor e

22
16
16
16
15
12

Judge: Jessica

Scor e

42
40
36
20
19
18
18
15
15
14
14
13
11

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Judge: Jessica

Scor e

37
21

Qualified



3 P22029 Mur phy No Ti e
4 P22017 Hawkeye No Ti e
P22020 Abra 34.51
P22022 Gauge 49, 82
P22034 Chowder No Ti e
P22021 M ssy 38. 30
P22009 Jack 41. 05
P22015 Zach 40. 16
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 30
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 13.3%
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Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds

Ar nband Nane Ti e 5Pt
12001 Super Sonic 42.44 0
12014 Radar 43.59 0
12004 Baxt er No Ti e 0
12005 Aivia 38. 46 0
12002 Whoopi e 40. 55 0
12003 Tres Jolie No Tine 1
12012 FI ex Absent

12015 Hanel s Absent

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Pl ace

NOoO b~ wWDN PR

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Armband Nane Ti
16017 Cooper 38.
16020 The Fly No
16022 Fi gment No
16006 Ri pcord 38.
16012 Sanba 42.
16026 T2 42.
16007 M ckl e No
16001 Butt ons 43.
16002 Lucy No

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Armband Nane Ti
22046 Ri sk 37.
22069 PD 37.
22060 Rurbl e 33.
22029 Si mrer 34.
22073 Zaney 37.
22013 Rhi annon 34.
22015 Booker T No
22051 Mai zy 38.
22023 Ri pl ey 39.
22076 Pi ka No
22011 Bandi t No
22053 Zip 36.

Sunday, February 19, 2012

Masters Gamblers

16 seconds

e 5pt

94
Ti nme
Ti nme
40
28
40
Ti nme
43
Ti nme

15 seconds

e 5pt

79
52
86
74
33
36
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20
67
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Ti nme
23
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Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
5 2
3 3
3 3
3 2
3 3
2 1
Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
3 2
3 3
3 4
4 2
2 2
2 4
4 2
1 4
3 1
Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
1 3
3 4
3 5
4 2
2 2
1 5
2 2
4 3
2 4
3 1
3 4
3 3

12 inch Judge:

1Pt

PN

Gambl e

16 inch Judge:

1Pt

R hADNMMONMNIA®W

Gambl e

20

22 inch Judge:

1Pt

NP, B OWOOTWOoO N

[EEN
~ O

Gambl e

20
20
20
20
20
20

Jessi ca A oux

Scor e

22
20
19
17
17
14

Jessi ca A oux

Scor e

36
19
19
18
18
18
18
15
12

Qualified

Jessi ca A oux

Scor e

46
43
42
41
39
36
24
22
21
21
21
20

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



22034  Stat 37.58 0 2 5 4 20
22009 El f 41.70 0 4 2 4 20
22030 Kel sey No Ti e 0 1 5 7 20
22032 Jay No Ti nme 0 4 3 2 20
22014 E-Z No Ti nme 0 3 3 5 20
22038 Sky No Tinme 0 2 3 8 20
22040 Whim 45. 94 0 2 4 5 19
22049 Chi gger No Ti e 0 2 5 3 19
22017 Ki x 44. 44 0 3 3 3 18
22002 Rormance No Tinme 0 3 3 3 18
22052 Ri vet No Ti nme 0 3 4 1 18
22004 Wnnie No Tinme 0 2 2 8 18
22070 Kir No Tine 0 2 4 4 18
22077  Trudy No Tine 0 0 5 8 18
22027  Jack 42.09 0 4 2 1 17
22005 Dazzl e No Tine 0 2 2 7 17
22064 Ty 39.35 0 4 2 0 16
22007 Pi per No Ti e 0 2 2 6 16
22022 Fl ash 36. 53 0 1 4 4 15
22033 Chno No Tinme 0 2 2 5 15
22039 Eve No Tinme 0 2 3 3 15
22075 Rhy e 42.18 0 2 2 4 14
22059 Uno 42.61 0 2 2 4 14
22001 Travis No Tinme 0 2 3 2 14
22020 Peyt on No Ti e 1 1 1 2 12
22047 Fringe No Ti e 0 2 3 0 12
22062 Enber 36. 29 0 0 4 3 11
22067 Tia No Tinme 0 2 2 1 11
22057 Meg No Tine 0 2 0 3 9
22054 Bl aze No Tine 0 0 0 0 0
22072 Crave No Tinme 0 0 0 0 Elim
22031 Puffin No Tine 0 0 0 0 Elim
22016 Casey Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Masters 26 inch Judge: Jessica Aj oux
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e

1 26010 Sequel 35. 67 0 4 2 6 20 42 Qualified

2 26008 Nellie No Tine 0 2 4 6 20

3 26016 Flo Jo No Tine 0 2 5 4 20

4 26006 Kraze 37. 86 0 1 5 6 19
26001 Dandy No Tine 0 3 3 4 19
26017 Gabe No Tine 0 3 2 2 15

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 65

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 12.3%



D st ance:
Pl ace

1 PO8006

D st ance:
Pl ace

1 P12009
P12013
P12006
P12001
P12002

D st ance:
Pl ace

P16002
P16015
P16016
P16026
P16027
P16024
P16021
P16003
P16017
P16013
P16007

A WOWN PP

D st ance:
Pl ace

P22020
P22012
P22034
P22022
P22015

A WNPE

174 yards
Ar mband Name

174 yards
Ar mband Name

177 yards
Ar mband Name

177 yards
Ar mband Name

Matty

Alie
Pet e

Skyl ar
Keet a
Logan

WIllin'
Rosi e
Tucker
G ace M

Crystal Blu

Sanmmy
Graci e
Skye
Sony
Ai
Trey

Abr a
Edge
Chowder
Gauge
Zach

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

Sunday, February 19, 2012
Performancelll Standard

65 seconds
Ti me

66. 14

61 seconds
Ti me

48. 85

No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e

58 seconds
Ti me

39. 55
42. 04
44. 23
45. 46
48. 01
52.02
53. 66
45. 74
49. 66
66. 75
71.61

58 seconds
Ti me

45. 10
45. 44
49.76
53. 83
No Ti e
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8 inch Judge:

12 inch Judge:
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Jessi ca A oux

Scor e

6. 14

Jessi ca A oux

Scor e

5.00

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Jessi ca A oux

Scor e

.00
00
00
.00
00
00
.00
.00
00
13.75
23.61
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P22001 Theo No Ti ne 0.

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

23
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47. 8%

00
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Elim



D stance: 174 yards SCT: 62 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 12004 Baxt er 44, 81

2 12001 Super Sonic 46. 34

3 12005 Aivia 54.19

4 12014 Radar 47. 97
12002 Whoopi e No Ti e
12003 Tres Jolie 9.00
12015 Hanel s Absent

Di stance: 174 yards SCT: 58 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 16007 M ckl e 42. 31

2 16022 Fi gnent 43. 38

3 16012 Sanba 48. 44

4 16001 But t ons 49. 11
16020 The Fly 51. 87
16002 Lucy 62. 19
16015 Tal os 65. 43
16006 Ri pcord No Ti e

Di stance: 177 yards SCT: 55 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 22052 Ri vet 37.96

2 22011 Bandi t 39.44

3 22029 Si mer 39. 46

4 22046 Ri sk 40. 13

5 22017 Ki x 40. 49

6 22015 Booker T 40. 49
22034  Stat 40. 52
22039 Eve 41. 24
22014 E-Z 41.54
22032  Jay 42. 00
22020 Peyt on 49. 41
22036 T 41. 28
22030 Kel sey 42. 22
22073 Zaney 42. 45

Sunday, February 19, 2012

Masters Standard
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16 inch Judge:
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Jessi ca A oux

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5.00
Elim
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Jessi ca A oux

Scor e
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4.19
17. 43
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ed
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ed
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22033 thno 42. 82 0. 00 0

22002 Romance 45. 84 0. 00 0

22004 Wnnie 46. 28 0. 00 1

22051 Mai zy 47. 38 0. 00 1

22057 Meg 48. 91 0. 00 0

22053 Zip 52.19 0. 00 1

22023 Ri pl ey 52. 89 0. 00 0

22064 Ty 45. 36 0. 00 1

22070 Kir 47.03 0. 00 0

22005 Dazzl e 47. 42 0. 00 0

22077  Trudy 52.03 0. 00 1

22007 Pi per 58. 31 3.31 1

22066 Cache 73.91 18. 91 0

22009 El f No Tinme 0. 00 0

22013 Rhi annon No Ti e 0. 00 0

22027  Jack No Tinme 0. 00 0

22038 Sky No Tinme 0. 00 0

22040 VWhim No Tinme 0. 00 0

22049 Chi gger No Ti e 0. 00 0

22054 Bl aze No Ti e 0. 00 0

22060 Rurbl e No Tinme 0. 00 0

22069 PD No Tinme 0. 00 0

22076 Pi ka No Tinme 0. 00 0

22016 Casey Absent

Di stance: 177 yards SCT: 55 seconds Mast er s

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R

1 26006 Kraze 40. 93 0. 00 0

2 26010 Sequel 40. 99 0. 00 0

3 26016 Flo Jo 43. 88 0. 00 2

26001 Dandy No Time 0. 00 0

26017 Gabe No Tinme 0. 00 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 56
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 21

Percent Qualified: 37.5%
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D st ance:
Pl ace

1 P12005
P12006

D st ance:
Pl ace

PO8006
P16003

P12001
P16023

P16008

3 P16002

P16015

2 P16004
P16010

P12010
P16020

P16030
P22020

P16017
P22007

4 P16021
P22021

1 P12009
P22012

173 yards
Ar mband Name

177 yards
Ar mband Name

Fanny
Skyl ar

Matty
Skye

Keet a
Gnen

Abbey
WIilin'
Rosi e

West
Neo
TwW X
Ni chol as

Tokal a
Abr a

Sony
Pi per

G aci e
M ssy

Alie
Edge

SCT:

SCT:

63 seconds

Monday, February 20, 2012

Ti me

47.

59 seconds

68

Ti me

53.

52.

06

44

Absent

42.

52.

59.

55.

43.

48

45

Ti me

74

Ti me

06

74

Performancelll Pairs

R

0

R

Perf ormance |11

S

0

Perf ormance |11

S

M ni
F

0

Open

F

0

Judge:

E

0

Judge:

E

0

Jessi ca A oux

Scor e

47. 68

Qualified
Qualified

Jessi ca A oux

Scor e

63. 06

62. 44

57.48

52. 45

Elim

69. 74

Elim

60. 06

43. 74

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Di stance: 173 yards SCT: 60 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

4 12003 Tres Jolie 56.40
12015 Hanel s

2 12004 Baxt er 47.12
12014 Radar

1 12001 Super Sonic 44.25
16006 Ri pcord

3 16007 M ckl e 44. 02
16025 Ritz

Di stance: 177 yards SCT: 56 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
12006 Sadi e 42. 75
22069 PD
12002 Whoopi e No Ti e
22004 W nni e
22046 Ri sk No Ti e
22059 Uno

5 22009 El f 42. 41
22030 Kel sey
22002 Romance No Ti e
22040 VWhim
22005 Dazzl e 42. 65
22037 d ash

2 22008 Spl ash 37.45
22038 Sky

3 22014 E-Z 37.63
22039 Eve

Monday, February 20, 2012

Masters Pairs

Masters M ni

R

Mast ers
R

0

Open

S

S

0

Judge:
F

0

Judge:
F

0

Jessi ca A oux

E

0

Scor e

66. 40

52.12

49. 25

54.02

Jessi ca A oux

E

0

Scor e

42. 75

Elim

Elim

42. 41

Elim

42. 65

37.45

37.63

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

22015
22023

22022
22070

22031
22054

22036
22052

22019
22077

22051
22060

22067
22076

22027
26016

22073
26010

16022
26004

Booker T
Ri pl ey

Fl ash
Kir
Puffin

Bl aze

w
R vet

Brice
Tr udy

Mai zy
Runbl e
Ti a

Pi ka

Jack
Flo Jo

Zaney
Sequel

Fi gment
Breeze

37.

40.

37.

43.

37.

51.

Ti me

Ti me

Ti me

68

79

01

Ti me

84

56

53

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 44
Nunber of Dogs Absent: O
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 26

Percent Qualified: 59.1%

Elim

Elim

Elim

52. 68

40. 79

37.01

Elim

48. 84

42.56

61. 53

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



Monday, February 20, 2012

Veterans Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Jessica Aj oux
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
1 V12002 Luce No Ti nme 1+5 1+6 1+7 20 41 Qualified
2 V12001 Charlie 23.51 1+0 0 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Openi ng: 50 seconds

Pl ace

P16002
P16017
P16020
P16021
P16025
P16030
P16010
P16015
P16003
P16023
P16004
P16008

A WOWN PP

Armband Nane

WIllin'
Sony

Ni chol as
Graci e
Br ee
Tokal a
Neo
Rosi e
Skye
Gren
West
Abbey

Openi ng: 50 seconds

Pl ace

P22012
P22020
P22034
P22008
P22015
P22021
P22007
P22029

A WOWN PP

Ar mband Nane

Edge
Abr a
Chowder
Si none
Zach
M ssy
Pi per
Mur phy

Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace

P12009
P12001
P12010
P12005
P12006

A WNPE

Armband Nane

Alie
Keet a
TW X

Fanny
Skyl ar

Openi ng: 53 seconds

Pl ace

1 PO8006

Armband Nane

Matty

Per f ormance |11

Monday, February 20, 2012

Ti me

51.
54.
58.
No

50.
56.
57.
33.
40.
57.
32.

63
11
29
Ti me
49
96
48
51
76
19
30

Absent

Per f ormance |11

Ti me

50.
42.
54.
48.
56.
57.
45.
40.

Per f ormance |11

15
73
89
07
70
96
30
64

Ti me

50.
57.
No

52.
43.

Per f ormance |11

79
74
Ti nme
66
10

Ti me

No

Ti me

Performancelll Snooker

16 inch Judge:
RC1 RC2 RC3 R4
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+2
1+5
1+2
1+2
1+7
1+7
1+3
1+7

1+7
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+5

1+6
1+6
142
1+5
143
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+7

1+7
143
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

22 inch Judge:
RC1 RC2 RC3 R4
1+3
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+3
1+2
1+5
1+2

1+7
1+5
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+5
1+7
142
142
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+5

1+7

1+7
143
1+6
1+7
143
1+7

12 inch Judge:
RC1 RC2 RC3 R4
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6

142
142
142
1+7
143

1+7
1+7
1+7
142

8 inch Judge:

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4

145 1+6 1+7 147

-1-

Jessi ca A oux
RC5 RC6 ds

27
20
20
20
27
14
14

o © oo

Jessi ca A oux
RC5 RC6 ds

27
27
20
27
14
14

5

5

Jessi ca A oux
RC5 RC6 ds

27
27
27
27
27

Jessi ca A oux
RC5 RC6 ds

20

Scor e

58
45
45
45
44
39
39
30
30
27
22

Scor e

53
47
47
41
39
39
31
30

Scor e

52
52
52
51
44

Scor e

49

Super Q

Super Q

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q
Super Q
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q
Super Q
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



2 P08001 Panda Bear 51.59 1+5
3 P08003 Zorro No Ti e 1+5
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 27
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 21
Percent Qualified: 77.8%

1+6
1+6

1+7
1+7

27
27

48
48

Qualified
Qualified



Openi ng: 50 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

16025
16007
16006
16022
16005
16002

Ritz

M ckl e
Ri pcord
Fi gment

Poppy
Lucy

Openi ng: 51 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

12002
12001
12003
12004
12006
12014
12015
12012

Whoopi e

Super Sonic 52. 64
Tres Jolie 50.82

Baxt er
Sadi e
Radar
Hanel s
Fl ex

Openi ng: 48 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WNPE

26016
26010
26011
26004

Flo Jo
Sequel
Lot us

Breeze

Openi ng: 48 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WNPE

22039
22052
22051
22054

Eve

Ri vet
Mai zy
Bl aze

M aster s Snooker
Masters 16 inch Judge:
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
49. 40 143 147 145
53.03 1+7 1+6 1+7
57. 24 1+7 145 1+7
No Tinme 1+0 1+7 1+5
49.91 145 1+6 1+7
59.12 1+7 145 1+7
Masters 12 inch Judge:
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
53.40 1+7 147 145
1+7 145 1+6
1+5 146 1+3
60. 03 1+7 145 1+7
51. 06 1+7 147 145
No Ti ne 1+7 145
23. 66 145 1+6
Absent
Masters 26 inch Judge:
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
53. 46 1+7 1+7 1+7
44. 46 1+2 147 1+7
42. 86 1+7 145 1+7
31.24 145 147 140
Masters 22 inch Judge:
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
45, 13 1+7 147 145
46. 60 1+7 145 1+7
47. 67 1+7 147 145
49. 94 1+7 145 1+7
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Jessi ca A oux
RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7

27
20
20
27
9
5

Jessi ca A oux

RC4

1+7
1+7

RC5 RC6 ds

20
14

N

Jessi ca A oux

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

RC5 RC6 ds

27
27
27
27

Scor e

53
51
50
50
30
27

Scor e

57
56
44
44
30
14
13

Scor e

52
41
24
15

Scor e

57
57
57
57

Super Q

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q
Super Q
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Super Q
Super Q
Super Q
Super Q



5 22073 Zaney 38. 95 1+5
22034 St at 50. 00 147
22046 Ri sk 51. 60 147
22014 E-Z 54. 47 147
22008 Spl ash 57. 05 1+7
22077 Tr udy 57. 24 1+7
22003 Ri | ey 53.10 147
22059 Uno 56. 56 140
22070 Kir No Ti e 1+7
22019 Brice No Ti e 1+7
22022 Fl ash 41.51 143
22040 Whim 54,42 147
22023 Ri pl ey No Tinme 1+3
22015 Booker T No Ti e 1+7
22076 Pi ka 39.79 142
22005 Dazzl e 40. 83 142
22027 Jack 45. 46 147
22060 Runbl e No Ti e 1+7
22069 PD 34.13 147
22038 Sky 37. 44 147
22004 W nni e 44,74 1+5
22031 Puffin 42. 31 143
22009 El f 33.21 147
22041 Razza 30. 92 1+5
22036 T No Ti e 147
22030 Kel sey No Ti e 1+7
22072 Crave Absent
22037 d ash Absent
22002 Romance Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 47

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 23
Percent Qualified: 48.9%
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143

142
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15
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Super Q
Super Q
Qualifi
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Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
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ed
ed
ed
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ed
ed
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Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

D stance: 142 yards SCT: 42 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 P0O8003 Zorro 28. 95

2 PO8006 Matty 33.19

3 P08010 Krickit 39.62

4 P08002 Gypsy 45. 77
P08001 Panda Bear No Tine

Di stance: 142 yards SCT: 40 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 P12001 Keeta 33.58

2 P12009 dlie 35.70
P12005 Fanny No Ti e
P12006 Skyl ar No Ti e
P12010 Twi x No Tinme

Di stance: 148 yards SCT: 39 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 P16015 Rosie 23. 67

2 P16002 WIlin' 31.14

3 P16004 \West 31.32

4 P16008 Abbey 35. 63
P16025 Bree 40. 17
P16030 Tokal a 42.51
P16010 Neo No Tinme
P16021 Gracie No Ti e
P16017 Sony No Ti e
P16023 Gnen No Ti e
P16003 Skye No Ti e
P16020 Ni chol as No Ti e

Di stance: 148 yards SCT: 39 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 P22029 Mur phy 30. 57

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
3.77 1 0
0. 00 0 0

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0

Perf ormance |11
TFI ts R S

. 00
00
. 00
00
17
51
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00

Coo0O0O0OWROOOOD
ecNeoNeolNolololNololololollo]
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Perf ormance |11
TFI ts R S

0. 00 0 0

8 inch Judge:
F E

O OO oo
O OOOo

12 inch Judge:

F E

O OO oo
N ==

16 inch Judge:

F E

OO OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0oOOo
P RPRPPPPOOOOCOO

22 inch Judge:
F E

0 0

Jessi ca A oux
Score

0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
8.77
Elim

Jessi ca A oux
Score

0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
Elim
Elim
Elim

Jessi ca A oux
Score

.00
00
.00
00
.17
.51
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
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Jessi ca A oux
Score

0.00 Qualifi

ed
ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed

ed



2 P22021 M ssy 41. 29 2.29 0 0 0 0 2.29
3 P22020 Abra 33. 68 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
4 P22008 Si nbne 41. 08 2.08 1 0 0 0 7.08
P22031 Merlin 42.91 3.91 1 0 0 0 8.91
P22012 Edge No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P22007 Pi per No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P22005 Kya No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P22034 Chowder No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 31
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 32.3%

Di stance: 142 yards SCT: 45 seconds Vet er ans 4 inch Judge: Jessica A oux
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 V04001 Dart 42.41 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
Di stance: 142 yards SCT: 43 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Jessica A oux
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 V08001 Lucy 34.24 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified

Di stance: 148 yards SCT: 42 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Jessica Aj oux
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S F E Scor e
1 V12001 Charlie 33.53 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified

V12002 Luce Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

ONOORFrW

6. 7%



Total Combi ned Dogs Show ng:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored:
Total Conbi ned Qualifiers:
Conmbi ned Percent CQualified:



Di stance: 142 yards SCT: 39 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me

1 12004 Baxt er 29. 28

2 12015 Harel s 29.72
12001 Super Sonic No Tinme
12014 Radar No Tinme
12003 Tres Jolie No Tinme
12016 Frenzi No Time

D stance: 142 yards SCT: 37 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me

1 16007 M ckl e 26. 47

2 16002 Lucy 46. 60
16025 Ritz 32.00
16005 Poppy No Ti e
16022 Fi gment No Ti e
16006 Ri pcord No Ti e
16017 Cooper No Ti e

Di stance: 148 yards SCT: 36 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me

1 22014 E-Z 22.44

2 22076 Pi ka 25.52

3 22077  Trudy 26. 87

4 22046 Ri sk 26. 90

5 22005 Dazzl e 27.54
22073 Zaney 28. 15
22004 Wnnie 28.92
22070 Kir 28.64
22015 Booker T 24.16
22054 Bl aze 29. 66
22052 Ri vet No Tinme
22051 Mai zy 33.20
22030 Kel sey No Ti e
22008 Spl ash No Ti e
22038 Sky No Tinme
22009 El f No Tinme
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Masters Jumpers

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts

cooooo

el oNoN-Nol N}

©CO00000000000000

Mast ers

. 00

00

. 00

00
00

. 00

R

OO OO oo

Mast ers

. 00
. 60

00
00

. 00

00

. 00
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Mast ers

. 00

00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00
. 00

R

OO0 OO0 O0OFrRPROPFRPROOOOOOoOOo

12 inch Judge:

S

OO OO oo

16 inch Judge:

S

OO OO0 O0oOOo

22 inch Judge:

S

OO OO O0OOFRPNOOOOOOOO

F

OO OoOoOoOoOo

F
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Jessi ca A oux

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Jessi ca A oux

Scor e

0. 00
14. 60
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Jessi ca A oux

Scor e

.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
10. 00
10. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

OO OOOOO

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



22040 Whim No Ti e 0. 00 0
22036 T No Ti e 0. 00 0
22022 Fl ash No Ti e 0. 00 0
22023 Ri pl ey No Ti e 0. 00 0
22041 Razza No Ti e 0. 00 0
22069 PD No Ti e 0. 00 0
22027 Jack No Ti e 0. 00 0
22059 Uno No Ti e 0. 00 0
22002 Romance Absent
22037 d ash Absent
Di stance: 148 yards SCT: 36 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
1 26004 Breeze 35. 32 0. 00 1
26016 Flo Jo No Ti e 0. 00 0
26011 Lot us No Ti e 0. 00 0
26010 Sequel No Ti e 0. 00 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 41
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 24.4%

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

26 inch Judge:
F

S

O O oo

OO OO0 OoOoOo

O O oo

PR RPRRPRRPRRE R R

E

N A =)

Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

33333333

Jessi ca A oux

Scor e

5.00

Elim
Elim
Elim
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